

Buttons 240g FOC Keychain

Outlet List (Peninsular Malaysia)

Aeon Hypermarket (3rd – 16th August 2023) - Roadshow

Bandar Utama - PJ Mid Valley - KL Klebang - Ipoh Kinta City - Ipoh Bukit Indah - IB

The Store Supermarket - All Store
Pacific Supermarket - All Store
NSK Trade City - All Store
Billion Supermarket - All Store
Pantai Timor Supermarket - All Store
Family Store - Seremban & Melaka

Midas Mart

Taman Cempaka – JB Pandan – JB



Nirwana Maju – Batu Pahat



Buttons 240g FOC Keychain

Online Platform

Lazada Groceries
Shopee Supermarket
Pandamart





Terms & Condition

Gift With Purchase (GWP) Offer:

- 1. Eligibility: The GWP offer is available to customers who fulfil the requirements set by Julie's. These requirements may include meeting a minimum purchase amount or buying specific products.
- 2. Availability: The GWP offer is subject to availability and will be provided on a first-come, first-served basis while supplies last.
- 3. Limitations: Each eligible customer may receive only one GWP item as specified by Julie's.
- 4. Exclusions: Certain products or purchases may be excluded from the GWP offer. Please refer to the promotion details for specific exclusions.
- 5. Non-transferable: GWP items received through this offer are non-transferable, resalable, or exchangeable for cash or other products.
- 6. Substitutions: Julie's reserves the right to substitute the GWP item with another of equal or greater value, if necessary, without prior notice.

GWP Outlet Availability:

- 1. Outlet availability is subject to change without prior notice. Product offerings, promotions, and GWP items may vary and are influenced by factors such as demand, inventory levels, and business decisions.
- 2. Julie's is not liable for any inconvenience caused due to changes in outlet availability.

Modification of Terms:

Julie's reserves the right to modify or update these Terms and Conditions at any time without prior notice. Any changes will be effective immediately upon posting the updated version on the official Julie's website.

- 1. These Terms and Conditions constitute the entire agreement between Julie's and the participating customer concerning the GWP offer.
- 2. Participation in the offer is voluntary and subject to applicable laws and regulations.
- 3. Julie's reserves the right to refuse participation or disqualify customers from the offer for any violation of these Terms and Conditions or suspected fraudulent activities.

By participating in the GWP offer, you acknowledge that you have read, understood, and agreed to these Terms and Conditions.